FRANKFURT

N

Platz Team Vorname

1 89ers Viernheim

1 Rhein Neckar Dreieck

Sascha
Danie
Stefan
Jens

Peter
Joachim
Bernhard
Bernd

3 BC 2005 Frankfurt

Winfried
Florian
Armin
Christian

4 1860 Hanau

Richard
Robert
Reinhard
Michael

5 BC67 Hanau

Karsten
Jurgen
Bruno
Edgar

6 BCBlau Gelb

Saskia
Mike
Sven
Philipp

7 Condor Plus

Katrin

Marco
Stefan
Jurgen

8 Condor Mannheim

Christian
Franz
Nicole
Daniel

9 SV Fellbach

Benjamin
Gerrit
Marco
Andrea

ABV CUP 2017 - Ergebnisse Team

Name

Birk
Falkner
Lurk
Griener

Thiiry
Koob
Kemmer
Frey

Braun
Rousselange
Poller
Modenbach

Trendel
Mautz
Klier
Kruger

Hein
Szczypski
Heldner
Miller

Schutte
Mank
Mader
Gladigau

Koths
Kehr
Dreher
Bauer

Misel
Vock

Thiiry
Thiiry

Erben
Schlicht
Rappazzo
Herrmann

Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel3 Spiel4 HDC

233
193
202
213

218
222
187
232

171
236
182
267

179
201
225
190

205
245
187
179

189
216
161
235

156
204
191
199

246
166
167
254

173
204
157
198

216
206
213
227

210
255
167
168

149
247
225
213

185
190
169
188

163
150
160
225

193
196
195
224

188
170
207
180

219
170
133
205

232
192
221
144

218
200
203
145

162
196
202
188

194
156
226
179

182
204
156
200

238
147
178
202

234
181
169
200

135
264
160
196

203
138
138
234

226
160
209
144

217
202
218
199

172
236
232
238

177
190
185
202

189
222
279
161

185
215
149
205

167
154
204
193

146
216
206
247

205
157
166
213

266
147
187
164

20
20

20
40

40

20

40

20
40

40
60
40
40

40

20
20

100

20

20
40
100

20
40
80

Summe Doppel
inkl. HDC Start

3345
884
801
856
804

3345
762
909
808
866

3259
731
829
818
881

3220
775
817
849
779

3213
831
817
714
851

3191
823
747
749
872

3185
725
854
784
822

3174
893
671
704
906

3164
897
723
814
730

350 €
A

160 €
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Summe Doppel
Platz Team Vorname Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel3 Spiel4 HDC inkl. HDC Start
10 ABC Mannheim 3160
Marco Beder 174 207 190 205 0 776 B
Christian Haas 213 183 205 197 0 798 A
Dennis Becker 184 202 227 147 40 800 A
Alexander Rusch 187 135 211 233 20 786 B
11 1.BV Kelsterbach 3151
Joachim Nolte 189 191 192 218 20 810 A
Andreas Schénhoff 176 165 209 176 20 746 B
Werner Laun 185 203 202 215 20 825 A
Stephanie Laun 174 171 157 168 100 770 B
12 ABVI 3136
Dennis Hibner 194 171 189 174 0 728 B
Rolf Hibner 200 182 167 142 40 731 B
Sven Henrich 190 231 212 182 0 815 A
Jakob Elliott 249 204 185 204 20 862 A
13 Andres and Friends 3107
Daniel Fuertes 172 228 172 195 0 767 A
Matthias Jokisch 194 140 183 214 20 751 B
Manfred Staab 213 161 159 219 0 752 B
Andres Fernandez 225 180 197 215 20 837 A
14 BSC Eagles Heidelberg 3099
Jasmi Arenja 178 174 205 176 100 833 A
Radj Kumar Arenja 172 127 198 207 60 764 B
Erika Ruff 137 174 157 144 100 712 B
Andreas Ruff 237 191 161 181 20 790 A
15 Wilddogs 3097
Daniel Steiger 170 150 209 147 40 716 B
Sascha Graf 200 138 182 186 20 726 B
Martin Thamfald 187 182 213 234 60 876 A
Cihan Sahin 177 184 160 198 60 779 A
16 FTG Frankfurt 3091
Rainer Helfrich 206 159 213 205 20 803 A
Regina Helfrich 183 158 172 178 60 751 B
Nicole Schrank 217 145 169 159 80 770 A
Marius Meurer 180 224 194 149 20 767 B
17 OBC Stuttgart 3088
Alexander Fischer 192 228 208 159 20 807 A
Peter Lapp 168 153 191 165 20 697 B
Manuel Pfllgl 181 195 192 183 0 751 B
Philipp Hug 200 247 178 208 0 833 A
18 BV Phonix 3067
Kai Rempel 216 165 221 233 20 855 A
Frank Herbig 199 227 160 153 0 739 B
Thorsten Schmidt 195 180 183 202 20 780 A
Daniel Nel} 195 141 176 181 0 693 B
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Summe Doppel

Platz Team Vorname Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel3 Spiel4 HDC inkl. HDC Start
19 Finale Kassel 3053
Nico Henneberg 188 148 222 213 40 811 A
Volkan Ozsoy 146 203 254 180 20 803 A
Dieter Collmann 194 145 180 190 20 729 B
Lothar Mand 133 192 149 176 60 710 B
20 Cosmos Wiesbaden 3052
Diana Long 173 178 168 211 60 790 A
Claudia Hillenhitter 189 168 126 187 80 750 B
Susan Steul 117 178 155 147 100 697 B
Klaus Reitze 169 204 166 256 20 815 A
21 JJ mit Anhangsel 2994
Jochen Aufschlager 187 169 162 224 20 762 A
Ulrike Aufschlager 181 145 184 170 60 740 B
Jochen Maller 216 184 184 155 20 759 A
Claudia Mller 167 165 161 140 100 733 B
22 ABVII 2953
Brigitte Ackermann 152 181 167 148 100 748 A
Mark Déahler 206 170 161 168 20 725 B
Wolfgang Emmerich 215 157 176 134 20 702 B
Thomas Doczkal 181 169 188 180 60 778 A
23 Master of Desaster 2951
Michaela Reckemeier 192 160 192 147 80 771 A
Christoph Naujoks 209 127 173 146 0 655 B
Achim Briickner 128 178 180 205 60 751 B
Jorg Schendel 170 170 183 211 40 774 A
24 Heidelberg Busters 2931
Joachim Heckmann 131 167 184 166 40 688 B
Andrea Heckmann 164 148 192 113 80 697 B
Klaus Knoch 171 227 215 187 40 840 A
Silvia Knoch 178 147 158 123 100 706 A
25 Laufa lau 2928
Stefan Kehrle 190 211 171 187 20 779 A
Wolfgang Gruber 149 170 181 162 40 702 B
Tobias Sauer 174 155 167 166 40 702 B
Serhat Dogan 153 150 224 178 40 745 A
26 Eagles Heidelberg 2829
Renate Elledge 142 132 155 137 120 686 B
Jurgen Purkott 175 194 178 157 40 744 A
Andreas Rohr 217 134 157 125 60 693 B
Sabine Rohr 138 154 163 151 100 706 A
27 SV Fellbach 2 2818
Christiane Discher 200 204 152 150 80 786 A
Niclas Pirk 115 151 139 129 100 634 B
Stefan Zieten 151 188 136 210 60 745 A
Stephanie Barth 101 157 133 142 120 653 B
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N— Summe Doppel
Platz Team Vorname Name Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel3 Spiel4 HDC inkl. HDC Start
28 Fanta4d 2748
Torsten Noth 168 141 165 166 60 700 A
Petra Roland 128 155 145 146 100 674 B
Bernd Kohler 160 135 161 125 60 641 B
Petra Egner 132 169 157 175 100 733 A
29 Split Fighters 2745
Kitiyalath Vogt 155 146 150 119 100 670 B
Petra Forster 190 136 133 156 80 695 A
Gerd Forster 185 139 131 183 60 698 A
Matthias Vogt 155 122 205 140 60 682 B
30 BV Romer 2713
Adrian Gallo 157 153 169 198 60 737 A
Tobias Lindenau 173 188 127 136 80 704 B
Selina Rohn 91 116 81 117 140 545 B
Jorg Rohn 157 162 188 180 40 727 A



